
Esiti	
  appello	
  straordinario	
  di	
  Elementi	
  di	
  Chimica	
  Organica	
  del	
  14	
  ottobre	
  2017	
  
E’	
  possibile	
  prendere	
  visione	
  del	
  compito	
  presso	
  lo	
  studio	
  della	
  docente	
  (stanza	
  2.43	
  Cà	
  Vignal	
  1)	
  nei	
  giorni	
  
martedì	
  24	
  ottobre	
  ore	
  11-­‐12	
  e	
  giovedì	
  26	
  ottobre	
  ore	
  10-­‐11.	
  
Gli	
  studenti	
  che	
  NON	
  intendono	
  accettare	
  il	
  voto	
  d’esame	
  sono	
  pregati	
  di	
  inviare	
  una	
  email	
  alla	
  docente	
  
indicando	
  nome,	
  cognome,	
  matricola	
  e	
  voto.	
  	
  
Gli	
  studenti	
  che	
  hanno	
  ottenuto	
  valutazione	
  ≥	
 16	
  che	
  intendono	
  fare	
  l’orale	
  devono	
  presentarsi	
  il	
  giorno	
  giovedì	
  
26	
  ottobre	
  alle	
  ore	
  11	
  presso	
  lo	
  studio	
  della	
  docente.	
  
	
  

Matricola Esiti 
VR367758	
   16	
  
VR386396	
   16	
  
VR386727	
   17	
  
VR389337	
   insuff	
  
VR389392	
   30	
  
VR392909	
   23	
  
VR397572	
   insuff	
  
VR398495	
   insuff	
  
VR400111	
   25	
  
VR400468	
   insuff	
  
VR400897	
   20	
  
VR403276	
   insuff	
  
VR403337	
   26	
  
VR404171	
   19	
  
VR406682	
   30	
  
VR406821	
   18	
  
VR406919	
   28	
  
VR406934	
   24	
  
VR407111	
   28	
  
VR407315	
   30	
  e	
  lode	
  
VR407596	
   28	
  
VR407681	
   30	
  
VR408023	
   insuff	
  
VR408534	
   insuff	
  
VR409131	
   28	
  
VR409209	
   insuff	
  
VR410064	
   22	
  
VR410116	
   18	
  
VR410171	
   22	
  
VR410188	
   insuff	
  
VR410203	
   insuff	
  
VR410275	
   insuff	
  
VR410365	
   insuff	
  
VR410664	
   25	
  
VR411076	
   insuff	
  
VR411293	
   20	
  
VR411848	
   22	
  
VR411952	
   25	
  
VR412074	
   insuff	
  
VR412089	
   insuff	
  
VR412155	
   17	
  
VR412207	
   insuff	
  
VR412376	
   insuff	
  

Matricola	
   Esiti	
  
VR412483	
   19	
  
VR412494	
   insuff	
  
VR412562	
   insuff	
  
VR412905	
   26	
  
VR413048	
   24	
  
VR413071	
   30	
  e	
  lode	
  
VR413356	
   18	
  
VR413412	
   30	
  
VR413655	
   30	
  
VR413720	
   30	
  e	
  lode	
  
VR413997	
   insuff	
  
VR414109	
   insuff	
  
VR414122	
   insuff	
  
VR414335	
   26	
  
VR414576	
   insuff	
  
VR414690	
   17	
  
VR414694	
   insuff	
  
VR415174	
   insuff	
  

	
  


